

CPV: 03221000-6 Legume (Rev.2)

I.D.: 82336395

Data publicarii	18.05.23	Coduri CPV	03221000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 102.492,00 RON - 102.492,00 RON

Descriere: ARDEI GRAS 100KG*19.9LEI=1990.00LEI ARDEI KAPIA 1200KG*19.9LEI=23880.00LEI CARTOFI 2500KG*6LEI=15000.00LEI CASTRAVETI FABIO IARNA 400KG*17.6LEI=7040.00LEI CASTRAVETI CORNISON 100KG*6.6LEI=660.00LEI CEAPA USCATA 1000KG*7.4LEI=7400.00LEI CEAPA VERDE 400KG*3.5LEI=1400.00LEI DOVLECEI VARA 60KG*8.5LEI=510.00LEI MORCOVI RO 1000KG*6.8LEI=6800.00LEI ROSII PROASPETE 500KG*14.8LEI= 7400.00LEI RIDICHII 100LGT*4.5LEI=450.00LEI SALATA VERDE 500 BUC*5.5LEI= 2750.00LEI SFECCLA ROSIE 200 KG* 6.5 LEI=1300.00LEI TELINA 300 KG*8.5 LEI=2550.00LEI USTUROI 60KG*29LEI=1740.00LEI VARZA ALBA 700 KG*5.3LEI=3710.00LEI ALBITURA 250 KG* 10LEI=2500.00LEI FASOLE USCATA 100KG* 15.6LEI= 1560.00LEI DOVLEAC PLACINTA 80KG*6.4LEI=512.00LEI LINTE 60KG*21LEI=1260.00LEI ROSII CHERRY PROASPETE 70KG*19.5LEI=1365.00LEI VERDEATA PROASPATA 1000LGT*5LEI=5000.00LEI SPANAC PROASPAT 50KG*23LEI=1150.00LEI PRAZ PROASPAT 60KG*14.5LEI=870.00LEI BROCCOLI PROASPAT 40KG*33.5LEI=1340.00LEI VARZA MURATA 150KG*15.7LEI=2355.00LEI
